Snacking Fruit & Nut
Superfood Bites.
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THE DATE BAR is made with Medjoul Dates, richly loaded
with nuts, seeds and fruits, making THE DATE BAR a super
nutrient-dense, healthy and delicious snack.

W Made with natural ingredients
W A good source of dietary fiber
W Very low in sodium

W A great natural energy booster
W Only naturaly occuring sugars

W No Sugar added

W Cholesterol free E 2
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deonse SUPERFOOD

Date, Coconut and Hazelnut
SUPERFOOD Snack Bar

Coconut

Walnut

Banana

890867000455
890867000493
10890867000537

890867000448
890867000486
10890867000520

890867000424
890867000462
10890867000506
890867000431
890867000479
10890867000513
890867000592
890867000608
10890867000612
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Date, Cashew and Cranberry
SUPERFOOD Snack Bar

CASE UNIT BOX
aty WEIGHT | WEIGHT
12 Units
12 Units
12 Units

12 Units

12 Units

Date and Peanut
SUPERFOOD Snack Bar

CASE

WEIGHT

1.776 Kg

1.776 Kg

1.776 Kg

1.776 Kg

1.776 Kg

SHELF
LIFE

24
months

24
months

Date and Walnut
SUPERFOOD Snack Bar

ITEM DIMENTIONS

U:W-125xD-30x H-15
B:W-125x D-150 x H-47
C:W-255xD-157x H-108

U:W-125xD-30x H-15
B:W-125xD-150 x H-47
C:W-255xD-157xH-108

UW-125xD-30xH-15
B:W-125xD-150 x H-47
C:W-255xD-157x H-108

U:W-125xD-30x H-15
B:W-125x D-150 x H-47
C:W-255xD-157xH-108

U:W-125xD-30x H-15
B:W-125x D-150 x H-47
C:W-255xD-157x H-108

Date Banana and Walnut
SUPERFOOD Snack Bar




