



Medjool Dates, fazelnut & Cocoa Nibs

A good source of dietary fiber

Very low in sodium

A great natural energy booster

Only naturally occurring sugars

No Sugar added Medjool Ristachio Cholesterol free
Cashew & Pistachio Protein | Net WL 202 Cholesterol free
Cauten Free | 5g Plant Protein | Net WL 202 Cholesterol free

Preservative-free

Vegan

egan | Ghren Free | 4g Plant Protein | Net Wt. 2 oz. [55g)

Cashew & Pistachio

Gluten-Free

Lactose-Free



Pecan & Hazelnut



THE DATE BAR is made with Medjoul Dates, richly loaded with nuts, seeds and fruits, making THE DATE BAR a super nutrient-dense, healthy and delicious snack.

- Made with natural ingredients
- **™** A good source of dietary fiber
- **™** Very low in sodium
- **™** A great natural energy booster
- Only naturaly occuring sugars
- M No Sugar added
- **™** Cholesterol free
- ▶ Preservative free
- **W** Vegan
- **™** Gluten Free
- **™** Lactose free













Date, Coconut and Hazelnut SUPERFOOD Snack Bar



Date, Cashew and Cranberry **SUPERFOOD** Snack Bar



Date and Peanut SUPERFOOD Snack Bar



Date and Walnut SUPERFOOD Snack Bar



Date Banana and Walnut SUPERFOOD Snack Bar

	UNIT UPC BOX UPC CASE UPC	BOX QTY	CASE QTY	UNIT WEIGHT	BOX WEIGHT	CASE WEIGHT	SHELF LIFE	ITEM DIMENTIONS	тхн	PAL. QTY	PAL HEIGHT	PALLET M ³
Coconut	890867000455 890867000493 10890867000537	12 Units	4 boxes	37g	444 g	1.776 Kg	24 months	U:W-125 x D-30 x H-15 B:W-125 x D-150 x H-47 C:W-255 x D-157x H-108	27 x 18	486 cases	210 cm	2.5
Cashew	890867000448 890867000486 10890867000520	12 Units	4 boxes	37g	444 g	1.776 Kg	24 months	U:W-125 x D-30 x H-15 B:W-125 x D-150 x H-47 C:W-255 x D-157x H-108	27 x 18	486 cases	210 cm	2.5
Peanut	890867000424 890867000462 10890867000506	12 Units	4 boxes	37g	444 g	1.776 Kg	24 months	U:W-125 x D-30 x H-15 B:W-125 x D-150 x H-47 C:W-255 x D-157x H-108	27 x 18	486 cases	210 cm	2.5
Walnut	890867000431 890867000479 10890867000513	12 Units	4 boxes	37g	444 g	1.776 Kg	24 months	U:W-125 x D-30 x H-15 B:W-125 x D-150 x H-47 C:W-255 x D-157x H-108	27 x 18	486 cases	210 cm	2.5
Banana	890867000592 890867000608 10890867000612	12 Units	4 boxes	37g	444 g	1.776 Kg	24 months	U:W-125 x D-30 x H-15 B:W-125 x D-150 x H-47 C:W-255 x D-157x H-108	27 x 18	486 cases	210 cm	2.5